

Letter of Intent - Connolly Ranch Education Center

I have made provisions to include Connolly Ranch Education Center in my estate plans because I wish to support their mission to connect children and families to nature through farm-based education.

* Required

Full Name *

Your answer

Phone *

Your answer

Email Address *

Your answer

Mailing Address (street address, city, state, zip) *

Your answer

To eliminate possible confusion, we strongly recommend that gifts to Connolly Ranch Education Center, in a will or trust, refer to us as follows: Connolly Ranch Education Center (tax identification: 80-0493340) a federally tax exempt, nonstock, charitable organization with offices at 3141 Browns Valley Road, Napa, CA 94558.

Name of Executor/Executrix, Personal Representative of Trustee *

Your answer

Phone *

Your answer

Email Address *

Your answer

Mailing Address (street address, city, state, zip) *	
Your answer	
Sign Electronically *	1 point
Electronic Signature *	
Your answer	
Please email this completed document to: heidi@connollyranch.org.	

Submit

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This form was created inside of Connolly Ranch. Report Abuse



